
464 ROUTE 31N
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 
NJ 08889

APPROXIMATELY 2.38 ACRES
FOR LEASE & REDEVELOPMENT
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DEVELOPMENT



NEW  JERSEY  STATE  HIGHWAY  ROUTE 31

ã

CONCEPT PLAN B



SURVEY



ABOUT THE 
PROPERTY

DEMOGRAPHICS
TOTAL POPULATION
AVERAGE HHI

1 MILE
1,180

$151,588

3 MILE
15,111

$126,521

5 MILE
26,614

$130,293

KEY FACTS
- Approximately 2.38 acres
- 22,446 VPD
- Near New Planned retail Development
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FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: 
JEFF ALBANESE, DIRECTOR

973.296.0179 | JEFF@BENNETTREALTYLLC.COM


